US Racing P sionup

SETTING THE PACE

Derek Simon's

» RACING REPORT CARD

Get Free Racing Report Cards at USRacing.com

Conditions: Race conditions, including (in order) date, track, race, distance in furlongs, surface (main/turf) and purse.

#: Horse’s program number (when available).

Name: Horse’s name.

Speed: Entrant’s recent speed grade (A-F), with “A” being the fastest and “F” being the slowest.

Class: Horse’'s class grade for today's race, with “A” being best and “F” being worst. An up arrow (1) indicates the entrant is moving up in class, while a down arrow ({) indicates it is dropping in
class (based on purse values).

Jockey/Grade: The name of the horse’s rider and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Trainer/Grade: The name of the horse’s trainer and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Form: An assessment of the horse’s last race. Three check marks (v') denote a “good” last race, while four check marks signify an outstanding last race. Horses that competed over a different
general surface (dirt/synthetic or turf) last time out are not given a rating.

Fitness: A rating based on the number of days elapsed since the horse’s last race. Four dots (e) suggest a horse that is razor sharp, while one dot is indicative of a horse that has been on the
shelf for a while. Animals with zero dots are coming off a layoff of 100 days or longer.

GPA: A horse’s grade point average or, more accurately, the sum of all its grades (on a 0-4 scale) divided by four. If a horse is rated in fewer than three categories, it gets a “UK” (unknown)
designation. (There is a distinct correlation between a horse’s GPA and its winning chances.)

Bet: Suggested play based on the horse’s GPA and its GPA ranking — win (W), place (P) or show (S). However, keep in mind that playing every race and betting every suggested play will most
surely produce a loss. The purpose of the “Bet” section is to give Report Card users information and ideas on how to approach a particular race, it is not meant to be a tout sheet. That said, certain
types of horses have produced profits in the past and may continue to do so in the future:

= Perfect GPA Selection.
® = Dominant Contender.
© = Vulnerable Favorite (bet against).




11/26/16 DMR (Race 1)
8.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.92

11/26/16 DMR (Race 2)
6.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 2.54

11/26/16 DMR (Race 3)
8.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.86

11/26/16 DMR (Race 4)
5.0 furlongs (turf)
Average GPA: 2.39

11/26/16 DMR (Race 5)
8.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 2.00

11/26/16 DMR (Race 6)
8.0 furlongs (turf)
Average GPA: 1.98

W 00 N O G A WDN =2 NG E WN -2 NN O EWODN - N OGEREWODN =00 WON =2 O G W N =

BLUEGRASS BRONCO (2-1)
WHAT WE DOING (20-1)
RUNASAURUS REX (4-1)
REDNECK CRAZY (5-1)

L'S CHOICE (5-2)

LOOK TWICE (3-1)

WHERE Y'AT JOE JOE (8-1)
LOUDEN'S GRAY (4-1)
MALIBU MOGUL (5-1)
MOMENTS NOTIZ (7-2)
ALABAMA TIDE (8-1)
GLACKEN TOO (6-5)
SHARP HOLIDAY (8-1)
MIDNIGHT CANDY (3-1)
LOB CITY (6-1)

MARGIE'S MINUTE (9-5)
TRINITYS TURN (4-1)
WARREN'S TRICIA R. (8-1)
LIGHT STRIKER (10-1)
RICHARD'S BOY (2-1)
HORSE LAUGH (6-1)

WAR ENVOY (15-1)

EDDIE HASKELL (6-1)
DISTINCTIV PASSION (5-2)
FOREVER JUANITO (5-1)
BOTTLE ROCKET (6-1)
MISTRESSOFTHENIGHT (4-1)
VEXATIOUS (4-1)
BERNINA STAR (9-2)
GOSEECAL (7-2)

DIAMOND OF VALUE (15-1)
SPOOKY WOODS (5-2)
MAJESTIC QUALITY (8-1)
DEFIANT HONOR (9-2)
BELLA LUMA (20-1)
MO'VETTE (5-1)

JOURNEY HOME (6-1)
TIBURTINA (20-1)
PARTYINTHEPADDOCK (15-1)
HOW ABOUT ZERO (20-1)
WITH HONORS (7-2)
NOBLE DANCER (20-1)

Speed

B+

Class

OO O M mw
- e T

- -

-

-

W OmMmMOOUmMmMOOWOO=T» OO0 OO0 MOX>»P > >
-

m W >» m T MmO
- e T T

Jockey

PRAT FLAVIEN
PEREIRA TIAGO
BAZETC

PEREZ FERNANDO HERNANDEZ
DELGADILLO A

SOLIS AUSTIN B
THERIOTH J II
GONZALEZ SANTIAGO
PRAT FLAVIEN
DELGADILLO A
ELLIOTT S

PEDROZA M A
DESORMEAUX K J
VAN DYKE DRAYDEN
PEREZ FERNANDO HERNANDEZ
PRAT FLAVIEN
GONZALEZ SANTIAGO
BAZET C

ARROYON JR
ESPINOZA V
THERIOTH J I
STEVENS G L
GUTIERREZ MARIO
SMITHM E
DELGADILLO A
DESORMEAUX K J
ARROYON JR
DESORMEAUX K J
THERIOTHJ I

PRAT FLAVIEN
ELLIOTT S

SMITHME
ESPINOZAV

SMITHM E

STEVENS G L
GONZALEZ SANTIAGO
VAN DYKE DRAYDEN
ESPINOZA V
DESORMEAUX K J
GUTIERREZ MARIO
PRAT FLAVIEN

PEREZ FERNANDO HERNANDEZ

Grade Trainer

w

O WO WOOOO WO WO WOWWWOHOWOHOOOITOWOOWOOWWOOOWOIOTOOOO

O'NEILL DOUG
NETTLES KENNETH
GALLAGHER PATRICK
SHERLOCK GARY
GARCIA VICTOR L
MILLER PETER
DESORMEAUX J KEITH
GARCIA VICTOR L
YAKTEEN TIM

SPAWR WILLIAM
PUYPE MIKE

MILLER PETER
FERNANDEZ VICTOR
BECERRA RAFAEL
SHERLOCK GARY
BELL THOMAS R II
IVORY JOHN C
GUTIERREZ JORGE
BECERRA RAFAEL
MILLER PETER
PICCIONI GERARD
DOLLASE CRAIG
O'NEILL DOUG
BONDE JEFF

GARCIA VICTOR L
MULLINS JEFF
BALTAS RICHARD
DRYSDALE NEIL
CASSIDY JAMES
CERIN VLADIMIR
MARQUEZ ALFREDO
HOLLENDORFER JERRY
DESORMEAUX J KEITH
TONER JAMES J
MOGER ED JR
BALTAS RICHARD
MOTION H GRAHAM
KIRK SYLVESTER
GAINES CARLA
O'NEILL DOUG
DESORMEAUX J KEITH
O'NEILL DOUG

Grade

o

W WwoOOO0O WwWoOO0O 0w woO w OO TWwWOoOOTMTOOOUOUWWWwWOO mOHO O o

OO 00

Form
vV

VvV
VvV

VvV

v

VvV
VvV
Vv vy
VvV

vvvv
VvV

vvvv

Vv vvy
v
v
v
vvvvy

VvV
VvV
VvV

Fitness
(XY}
o0
o0
Xy}
(X
o0

3.00
1.00
1.75
1.75
2.00
2.00
1.75
1.75
2.50
3.00
3.00
3.25
1.75
1.50
2.25
2.50
1.50
1.75
1.75
3.25
1.25
2.25
2.50
3.00
2.00
2.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.75
1.75
3.00
1.50
2.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
0.50
2.00
2.75
2.50
1.75




11/26/16 DMR (Race 7)
6.5 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.47

11/26/16 DMR (Race 8)
8.5 furlongs (turf)
Average GPA: 2.16

11/26/16 DMR (Race 9)
6.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.22

P T
W NN = O

W 00 ~N O G & W N = 00 ~N O Gl & WN = 00 ~N OO G & WN =

SIMMY'S TEMPLE (15-1)
MISS SUGARS (10-1)
HAPPY MESA (10-1)

LA FORCE (8-1)
DELITEFULL LADY (12-1)
PRINCESS NILE (20-1)

TOP QUALITY (15-1)
UNIQUE BELLA (7-5)

LADY MAMBA (3-1)
COACH HOUSE GIRL (30-1)
MANNERLY (5-2)
ARROWSPHERE (8-1)
ARED TIE DAY (10-1)
STYLISTICS UNITED (30-1)
OM (5-2)

VYJACK (3-1)

WHAT A VIEW (7-2)

HUNT (10-1)

RING WEEKEND (4-1)

HI HAPPY (10-1)

GENERAL INFO (8-1)
BLOW MY MIND (5-1)
PAMPERS N' BOOTS (8-1)
ONE I'M RUNNING TO (2-1)
SAWBUCK (5-2)
SATURDAY COMMAND (20-1)
MAJESTIC JOURNEY (5-1)
VICTOR VICTORIOUS (20-1)
WOW ITS HOT (20-1)

C+

B+
B+

C+

w O

B+

- >

MO >» MU OUO®®=T T T T

ARROYON JR
BAZETC

TALAMO JOSEPH
BLANC B

GONZALEZ SANTIAGO
VAN DYKE DRAYDEN
TALAMO JOSEPH
SMITHME

PRAT FLAVIEN
LINDSAY CHAD
DESORMEAUX K J
THERIOTH J I
ARROYON JR
PEREIRA TIAGO
STEVENS G L

PRAT FLAVIEN
BAZETC

SMITHM E

VAN DYKE DRAYDEN
DOMINGOS ALTAIR
MITCHELL G V
PEREIRA TIAGO
DELGADILLO A

PRAT FLAVIEN
DESORMEAUX K J
GUTIERREZ MARIO
GONZALEZ SANTIAGO
ARROYON JR

PENA BRYAN

O WO WOO WOWOHOWWOHOOOO O

O woOoOwwoow

O'NEILL DOUG
MULLINS JEFF
MOTION H GRAHAM
GALLAGHER PATRICK
BALTAS RICHARD
DOLLASE MICHELE
CALLAGHAN SIMON
HOLLENDORFER JERRY
EURTON PETER
GOMEZ RUBEN
O'NEILL DOUG
EURTON PETER
BALTAS RICHARD
NETTLES KENNETH
HENDRICKS DAN L
D'AMATO PHILIP
BLACK KENNETH D
D'AMATO PHILIP
MOTION H GRAHAM
SOUZA FELIPE N
WALSH KATHY
OWENS R KORY
GARCIA VICTOR L
MIYADI STEVEN
CERIN VLADIMIR
ROSALES RICHARD
BALTAS RICHARD
RHEINFORD MARK
GOMEZ RUBEN

o wwao

WOOWOOOUW?IXrO?rwowwoowwo

v

v

VvV

vvvv

VvV

VvV
VvV

2.25
2.00
1.75
1.75
1.25
UK
1.00
3.25
1.50
1.00
2.00
1.75
2.50
1.25
3.00
2.50
2.00
2.25
3.00
0.75
1.75
1.00
1.00
2.50
2.00
1.00
1.25
UK
0.50

I B E B E




