

Login

Sign Up



Conditions: Race conditions, including (in order) date, track, race, distance in furlongs, surface (main/turf) and purse.

#: Horse's program number (when available).

Name: Horse's name.

Speed: Entrant's recent speed grade (A-F), with "A" being the fastest and "F" being the slowest.

Class: Horse's class grade for today's race, with "A" being best and "F" being worst. An up arrow (1) indicates the entrant is moving up in class, while a down arrow (1) indicates it is dropping in class (based on purse values).

Jockey/Grade: The name of the horse's rider and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Trainer/Grade: The name of the horse's trainer and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Form: An assessment of the horse's last race. Three check marks (\checkmark) denote a "good" last race, while four check marks signify an outstanding last race. Horses that competed over a different general surface (dirt/synthetic or turf) last time out are not given a rating.

Fitness: A rating based on the number of days elapsed since the horse's last race. Four dots (•) suggest a horse that is razor sharp, while one dot is indicative of a horse that has been on the shelf for a while. Animals with zero dots are coming off a layoff of 100 days or longer.

GPA: A horse's grade point average or, more accurately, the sum of all its grades (on a 0-4 scale) divided by four. If a horse is rated in fewer than three categories, it gets a "UK" (unknown) designation. (There is a distinct correlation between a horse's GPA and its winning chances.)

Bet: Suggested play based on the horse's GPA and its GPA ranking — win (W), place (P) or show (S). However, keep in mind that playing every race and betting every suggested play will most surely produce a loss. The purpose of the "Bet" section is to give Report Card users information and ideas on how to approach a particular race, it is *not* meant to be a tout sheet. That said, certain types of horses *have* produced profits in the past and may continue to do so in the future:

□ = Perfect GPA Selection.

 \otimes = Dominant Contender.

∀ = Vulnerable Favorite (bet against).

Conditions	#	Name	Cuand	Class	Jockey	Grade	Trainer	Grade	E	Eiter	GPA	Bet
	1		Speed	B ↑	PRAT FLAVIEN	B	O'NEILL DOUG	C	Form	Fitness	3.00	W
11/26/16 DMR (Race 1)		BLUEGRASS BRONCO (2-1)	A D+	F ↑	PEREIRA TIAGO	С	NETTLES KENNETH	D	~ ~ ~		3.00 1.00	VV
8.0 furlongs (main)	2	WHAT WE DOING (20-1)		F ↑		C		C	///			
Average GPA: 1.92	3	RUNASAURUS REX (4-1)	В	-	BAZE T C PEREZ FERNANDO HERNANDEZ	-	GALLAGHER PATRICK SHERLOCK GARY	C	√ √ √		1.75	
	4	REDNECK CRAZY (5-1)	В	F↑	-	С		_	V V V		1.75	
	5	L 'S CHOICE (5-2)	В	D	DELGADILLO A	C	GARCIA VICTOR L	С	///	• •	2.00	S
44/00/40 DMD (D 0)	6	LOOK TWICE (3-1)	B+	C ↑	SOLIS AUSTIN B	F	MILLER PETER	В	V V V	••	2.00	S
11/26/16 DMR (Race 2)	1	WHERE Y'AT JOE JOE (8-1)	C+	C	THERIOT H J II	D	DESORMEAUX J KEITH	C			1.75	
6.0 furlongs (main)	2	LOUDEN'S GRAY (4-1)	B+	F	GONZALEZ SANTIAGO	C	GARCIA VICTOR L	С		-	1.75	
Average GPA: 2.54	3	MALIBU MOGUL (5-1)	F	A	PRAT FLAVIEN	В	YAKTEEN TIM	В			2.50	
	4	MOMENTS NOTIZ (7-2)	B+	Α	DELGADILLO A	С	SPAWR WILLIAM	В	✓	•	3.00	S
	5	ALABAMA TIDE (8-1)	B+	Α	ELLIOTT S	С	PUYPE MIKE	В		• •	3.00	S
	6	GLACKEN TOO (6-5)	A	Α	PEDROZA M A	С	MILLER PETER	В	√ √	• •	3.25	W
11/26/16 DMR (Race 3)	1	SHARP HOLIDAY (8-1)	C+	D	DESORMEAUX K J	В	FERNANDEZ VICTOR	D	.	• •	1.75	
8.0 furlongs (main)	2	MIDNIGHT CANDY (3-1)	B+	F↑	VAN DYKE DRAYDEN	С	BECERRA RAFAEL	D	///	• •	1.50	
Average GPA: 1.86	3	LOB CITY (6-1)	Α	D↑	PEREZ FERNANDO HERNANDEZ	С	SHERLOCK GARY	С	///	• •	2.25	Р
	4	MARGIE'S MINUTE (9-5)	B+	С	PRAT FLAVIEN	В	BELL THOMAS R II	С	////	• •	2.50	W
	5	TRINITYS TURN (4-1)	B+	D↑	GONZALEZ SANTIAGO	С	IVORY JOHN C	F	///	• •	1.50	
	6	WARREN'S TRICIA R. (8-1)	С	D	BAZE T C	С	GUTIERREZ JORGE	С		• •	1.75	
	7	LIGHT STRIKER (10-1)	C+	D	ARROYO N JR	В	BECERRA RAFAEL	D		• •	1.75	
11/26/16 DMR (Race 4)	1	RICHARD'S BOY (2-1)	Α	Α	ESPINOZA V	С	MILLER PETER	В	////	• •	3.25	W
5.0 furlongs (turf)	2	HORSE LAUGH (6-1)	Α	F↑	THERIOT H J II	D	PICCIONI GERARD	F	$\checkmark\checkmark\checkmark$	• •	1.25	
Average GPA: 2.39	3	WAR ENVOY (15-1)	В	С	STEVENS G L	С	DOLLASE CRAIG	С		•	2.25	
	4	EDDIE HASKELL (6-1)	Α	C↑	GUTIERREZ MARIO	С	O'NEILL DOUG	С	////	• • •	2.50	
	5	DISTINCTIV PASSION (5-2)	B+	В	SMITH M E	В	BONDE JEFF	В			3.00	Р
	6	FOREVER JUANITO (5-1)	B+	D	DELGADILLO A	С	GARCIA VICTOR L	С	✓	•	2.00	
	7	BOTTLE ROCKET (6-1)	B+	D↑	DESORMEAUX K J	В	MULLINS JEFF	В	✓	•••	2.50	
11/26/16 DMR (Race 5)	1	MISTRESSOFTHENIGHT (4-1)	C+	F	ARROYO N JR	В	BALTAS RICHARD	В	✓	• • •	2.00	1
8.0 furlongs (main)	2	VEXATIOUS (4-1)	В	D	DESORMEAUX K J	В	DRYSDALE NEIL	D		• •	2.00	
Average GPA: 2.00	3	BERNINA STAR (9-2)	B+	С	THERIOT H J II	D	CASSIDY JAMES	С	✓	• •	2.00	
-	4	GOSEECAL (7-2)	C+	F	PRAT FLAVIEN	В	CERIN VLADIMIR	С	1111	• • •	1.75	
	5	DIAMOND OF VALUE (15-1)	B+	D↑	ELLIOTT S	С	MARQUEZ ALFREDO	D	11	•	1.75	
	6	SPOOKY WOODS (5-2)	B+	В	SMITH M E	В	HOLLENDORFER JERRY	В	//	• •	3.00	W
	7	MAJESTIC QUALITY (8-1)	C+	F	ESPINOZA V	С	DESORMEAUX J KEITH	С	11	• • •	1.50	
11/26/16 DMR (Race 6)	1	DEFIANT HONOR (9-2)	A	D↑	SMITH M E	В	TONER JAMES J	С	111	• •	2.50	S
8.0 furlongs (turf)	2	BELLA LUMA (20-1)	A	F↑	STEVENS G L	С	MOGER ED JR	С		• •	2.00	
Average GPA: 1.98	3	MO'VETTE (5-1)	В		GONZALEZ SANTIAGO	С	BALTAS RICHARD	В	111	• • •	2.00	
	4	JOURNEY HOME (6-1)	В		VAN DYKE DRAYDEN	С	MOTION H GRAHAM	В	111	• • •	2.00	
	5	TIBURTINA (20-1)			ESPINOZA V	С	KIRK SYLVESTER		111	•	0.50	
	6	PARTYINTHEPADDOCK (15-1)	В	F	DESORMEAUX K J	В	GAINES CARLA	С		• • •	2.00	
	7	HOW ABOUT ZERO (20-1)	В	Α	GUTIERREZ MARIO	С	O'NEILL DOUG	C		• • •	2.75	W
	8	WITH HONORS (7-2)	C	В	PRAT FLAVIEN	В	DESORMEAUX J KEITH	C		•••	2.50	S
	9	NOBLE DANCER (20-1)	В		PEREZ FERNANDO HERNANDEZ		DEGOTAVILAGA UTALITIT				2.00	

	10	SIMMY'S TEMPLE (15-1)	Α	F↑	ARROYO N JR	В	O'NEILL DOUG	С		• •	2.25	
	11	MISS SUGARS (10-1)	В	F	BAZE T C	С	MULLINS JEFF	В	✓	• •	2.00	
	12	HAPPY MESA (10-1)	C+	F	TALAMO JOSEPH	С	MOTION H GRAHAM	В		• • •	1.75	
	13	LA FORCE (8-1)	В	F	BLANC B	С	GALLAGHER PATRICK	С	✓	• • •	1.75	
11/26/16 DMR (Race 7)	1	DELITEFULL LADY (12-1)			GONZALEZ SANTIAGO	С	BALTAS RICHARD	В			1.25	
6.5 furlongs (main)	2	PRINCESS NILE (20-1)			VAN DYKE DRAYDEN	С	DOLLASE MICHELE				UK	
Average GPA: 1.47	3	TOP QUALITY (15-1)			TALAMO JOSEPH	С	CALLAGHAN SIMON	С			1.00	
	4	UNIQUE BELLA (7-5)	Α	В	SMITH M E	В	HOLLENDORFER JERRY	В	√ √		3.25	W
	5	LADY MAMBA (3-1)			PRAT FLAVIEN	В	EURTON PETER	В			1.50	
	6	COACH HOUSE GIRL (30-1)	D	F	LINDSAY CHAD	С	GOMEZ RUBEN	D			1.00	
	7	MANNERLY (5-2)	B+	F	DESORMEAUX K J	В	O'NEILL DOUG	С	/ /	•	2.00	Р
	8	ARROWSPHERE (8-1)	B+	F	THERIOT H J II	D	EURTON PETER	В	✓	• •	1.75	S
11/26/16 DMR (Race 8)	1	A RED TIE DAY (10-1)	Α	F↑	ARROYO N JR	В	BALTAS RICHARD	В	111	• •	2.50	
8.5 furlongs (turf)	2	STYLISTICS UNITED (30-1)	C+	F↑	PEREIRA TIAGO	С	NETTLES KENNETH	D		• • •	1.25	
Average GPA: 2.16	3	OM (5-2)	Α	В	STEVENS G L	С	HENDRICKS DAN L	В	1111	• • •	3.00	Р
	4	VYJACK (3-1)	С	D	PRAT FLAVIEN	В	D'AMATO PHILIP	Α		• • •	2.50	
	5	WHAT A VIEW (7-2)	В	D	BAZE T C	С	BLACK KENNETH D	С		• • •	2.00	
	6	HUNT (10-1)	С	F↑	SMITH M E	В	D'AMATO PHILIP	Α		• • •	2.25	
	7	RING WEEKEND (4-1)	B+	Α	VAN DYKE DRAYDEN	С	MOTION H GRAHAM	В	✓	• • •	3.00	Р
	8	HI HAPPY (10-1)		С	DOMINGOS ALTAIR		SOUZA FELIPE N	D	///		0.75	
11/26/16 DMR (Race 9)	1	GENERAL INFO (8-1)	С	F	MITCHELL G V	В	WALSH KATHY	С		• •	1.75	S
6.0 furlongs (main)	2	BLOW MY MIND (5-1)			PEREIRA TIAGO	С	OWENS R KORY	С			1.00	
Average GPA: 1.22	3	PAMPERS N' BOOTS (8-1)			DELGADILLO A	С	GARCIA VICTOR L	С			1.00	
	4	ONE I'M RUNNING TO (2-1)	В	D	PRAT FLAVIEN	В	MIYADI STEVEN	В	///	• •	2.50	W
	5	SAWBUCK (5-2)	В	F	DESORMEAUX K J	В	CERIN VLADIMIR	С	///	• •	2.00	Р
	6	SATURDAY COMMAND (20-1)			GUTIERREZ MARIO	С	ROSALES RICHARD	С			1.00	
	7	MAJESTIC JOURNEY (5-1)			GONZALEZ SANTIAGO	С	BALTAS RICHARD	В			1.25	
	8	VICTOR VICTORIOUS (20-1)			ARROYO N JR	В	RHEINFORD MARK				UK	
	9	WOW ITS HOT (20-1)			PENA BRYAN	D	GOMEZ RUBEN	D			0.50	